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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates/Matriculation Certificates/Diploma Certificates/
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being
taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be
treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination/Directorate of Government
Examinations, Chennai-6/Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25/Inspector/Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-
Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number Month Details of Reference Number
Number. and Institution. and Certificate and Year. Examination. and Date.
Number.

(1) 2 (3) (4) (5) (6)
No. VI(2)/444/2011.

Koteeswari, J., 367131 August 2000 TEJ Slpd eenor 114095/ 1p (3)/2011,
(23-09-1981) JE 545414 Second Class 17-8-2011.

615227 February 2002 TES

SC 408484 First Class
413167 February 2003 TTJ s

JE 743801 Distinction
310971 August 2003 TTS

SC 455477 Second Class

RAMESH CHAND MEENA,
Commissioner of Technical Education
and Chairman, Board of Examinations,

Guindy, Chennai-600 025.

&Heteor. . Lomsoorsur/iomsvored]  Gluwi, udley / LOM&LD Garafler Hlp  6TEOOTEORLD
erevor.  Useflufleor Gl LommiLd FreTfleL) LommID afluid. G,
&evafl LomeuL LD, 6T6TT. QUFLLD.
() &) (€ 4 ®) (®)

No. VI(2)/445/2011.

Virudhachalam:

1 R. Alamelu 585121 March 2007 S.S.L.C. m.&. eteior 000563/192-1/2011,
16-8-2011.
2 R. Padmavathi 457326 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
3 P. Krishnamoorthy 528807 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
4 P. Santhi 454649 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
5 S. Thirugnanam 401416 March 1999
649272 October 1999 S.Ss.LC. Do.
P. Athivarahamoorthi 177317 March 1985 S.S.L.C. Do.
P.V. Jayanthi 881098 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chengalpattu:
8 M. Puthiappan 346985 March 1988
557986 October 1989 S.S.L.C. Do.
544565 March 1990
561196 October 1990

9 V. Balaji 404624 July 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
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14
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
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31
32

33

34

35

36

37
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&606]  LomeuL L LD,

&)

Chennai North:
M. Arunpandi

Cuddalore:

B. Balaguru

K. Guna

S. Lakshmi
Shakila Banu, A.R.,
Balasubramaniyan, R.,
S. Vignesh
Chennai East:
A.R. Aniladevi
Virudhachalam:

R. Durgadevi

B. Sultanabdulkader
Romilda, A.
Chengalpattu:

M. Meena
Tiruvallur:

B. Sridevi
Janeykirubasini, A.,
Jaya Krishnan, M.C.,
K. Jayaseelan

R. Balu

B. Subramani
Ponneri:

M. Praveena Devi
N. Theagarajan

S. Sivamathi
Private:

R. Murugesan
Pown Raj, B.
Chengalpattu:

N. Purushothaman
S. Baranivithya

L. Gnana Soundari
Tiruvallur:

K. Shanthi
Tiruvannamali:

A. Sekar

udley /
&/rszirj_r.ﬂgbb

6T600T,

€

812901

362808
593801
353372
372768
149340
787288

369139

363176
30689
382093

312828

590874
581897
600443
343441
422367
682412

652811
449957

461017

784971
680683

629711
746099
458695

667526

439055

LOTGLD

LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2008

March 1995
March 2007
April 1992

March 1997
March 1983
March 2006

March 1988

July 2005
March 1972
April 1991

March 1984

March 2001
March 2001
March 2002
April 1990
April 1992
March 2005

March 2004
March 1995

March 1995

March 2006
March 2006

March 2005
March 2009
April 1998

April 2004

March 1999

Gaiales
olsuiid,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

[5.8.  6T6u0T

Slpd ETEOOTEORILD

CESLib.

(©)

000563/ 1912-1/2011,

16-8-2011.
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39

40
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42
43
44
45
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54
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58
59
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Chennai North:

G. Mageswari

Private

S. Raja ram

Tiruvannamalai:
A. Amutha

P. Jayasankar

. Settu

. Girirgj

. Archana

. Yogalakshmi
. Anitha

. Sumathi

< 0 U Z U X T

. Manimegalai
Manikandan, M.
K. Mynavathi

K. Vimala
Bharath Kumar, S.
Balan, G.
Kancheepuram:
N. Prabakaran
T. Kalaiselvan
D. Kalaiyarasi
R. Meganathan
Private:

R. Pushparaj
Ponneri:

K. Thirumurugan
Private:

S. Srinivasan
Tiruvannamalai:
M. Senthilvelan
Cuddalore :

M. Poovarasi

A. Ramesh
Manimaran

B. Ranjith Kumar

udley /
&/rszirj_r.ﬂgbb

6T600T,

€

694375

685665
611509
811862
576994

303649

390481
69324

302015
425890
567890
498637
557233
322379
609267
685781
171550
361016
687683
498708

909017
493073
528411
492056

616422
479754
854911
304064
358265
401344

571033

636461
679488

LOTGLD

Lommud
U(IBLLD.

4

April 2004

March 2002
September 2002
March 2003
September 2003

April 1990

April 1997
April 1998

March 1987
March 1999
March 2005
July 2006

March 2003
March 1991
March 2006
March 2009
March 1996
April 1994

March 2009
March 2001

March 2010
March 1999
March 2000
April 2001

October 2009
April 1998
March 2008
April 1990
March 1995
April 1998

March 2006

March 2009
July 2009

Gaiales
olsuiid,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

Slpd ETEOOTEORILD
CESLib.

(©)

m.&. eteior 000563/192-1/2011,

16-8-2011.
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Cuddalore—Cont.
66 V. Mangayarkarasi 180004 March 1980 S.S.L.C. m.&. eteior 000563/192-1/2011,
152988 October 1980 16-8-2011.
431954 March 1981
Private
67 S. Rajaram 685665 March 2002
611509 September 2002
811862 March 2003 S.S.L.C Do.
576994 September 2003
Cuddalore:
68 K. Jothi 271213 April 1988 S.S.L.C. Do.
69 S. Sumathi 263224 March 1986 S.S.L.C. Do.
70 Darwin, J. 673225 April 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
71 V. Esaivani 539013 March 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
72 S. Manikandan 332210 April 1994 S.S.L.C. Do.
73 M. Jaya 415645 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.
74 R. Kumar 279890 March 1986 S.S.L.C. Do.
75  Arumugam, T. 276698 March 1988 S.S.L.C. Do.
76  R. Anandakumar 366330 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.
77 A. Tamilselvan 546536 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
78 R. Karkuzhali 278448 March 1988 S.S.L.C. Do.
79 P. Mayakannan 341240 March 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.
80 Vijay, J. 1872793 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
81 B. Sabapathy 791636 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
82 D. Vikash 704177 September 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
83 R. Balachandar 688902 September 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
Private
84 P. Elaiyaraja 963968 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
Virudhachalam:
85 J. Manimegalai 456204 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
86 Poonguzhali, S. 517680 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
87 S. Johny 334447 April 1992 S.S.L.C. Do.
88 S. Barjan Kani 529447 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
89 S. Vriddhambal 158239 March 1985 S.S.L.C. Do.
90 R. Sivagama Sundari 334438 April 1992 S.S.L.C. Do.
91 K. Radhika 524990 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
92 R. Karthiyappan 536019 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chengalpattu:
93 K. Palani 419134 March 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.
94 K. Santhiya 824055 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
95 R. Manikandan 737416 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
96 F.J. Daniel 351881 March 1987 S.S.L.C. Do.
97 J.H. Irfana Banu 769170 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
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Tiruppathur:
S. Senthil

Mannan, A.
K. Sheela
P. Vijayan

S. Santhosh

K.S. Senthamarai
R.M. Udhayakumar
M. Samuvel

A. Soniyagandhi
Chennai-N-21:
A. Usha
Tiruvallur:
Gayathri, A.S.
An Kamma, G.
T.V. Malai:

S. Balaji
Valliyammai
Lourdukala
Subhalakhmi
Mahalakshmi

A m» »

Gnanaprakasam, K.
Thiruvannamalai:
Sangeetha, D.,

A. Arunkumar
Murugan, T.,

K. Murugan
Senthilkumar, A.,
M. Vijayan

R. Jayalakshmi

K. Dhanam

N. Saravanan

Chennai-5:
G. Pencliah

D. Vikash

udley /
&mﬁm@ﬂﬁ

6T600T,

€

444366

660713
583128
217021
518822
642423
188438
620774
316234
605523

843899

687513
756762

555280
545459
501862
501936
470772
628852

583719
501845
463167
509690
416582
558610
236180
351887

352229
584075
532354

4290171
238172

704177

LOTGLD

LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

March
March

4

1999

2007
2003
1983
1985
2007
1980
2006
1987
2005

2009

2005
2007

April 2004

October 1991

March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March

2001
2001
2000
2007

2005
2002
2000
2002

April 1998
April 2004

March

1984

April 1993
April 1994

March

October 1995

October 1996
October 1993

September 2009

1995

}

}

Gaiales
olsuiid,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

Slpd ETEOOTEORILD
CESLib.

(©)
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Private:
T.S. Santhoshkumar

A. Balaji

Ponneri:
C.D. Jayakumar

Chennai South:
S. Sangeetha
Thirumalaidevi, P.
R. Manikandan

Mullaiventhan, D.R.

Chennai East:
Kumaran, B.
S. Vinothkumar

Kusuma, R.

Ponneri:
K. Rajesh

Private:
Varadharaj, V.
Kamatchi, A.

Vellore:
Baranikumar, E.
Vinoth, V.
Deepalakshmi, A.
Selvakumar, G.
R. Juneth Ahmed
Rakesh, N.
Banupriya, M.
Babu, R.

D. Sathish
Jagadeesan, S.
Babu, P.
Aravindh, S.S.
Vinoth, R.
Mohamed Basha, M.
Raja, P.

Suresh, C.

udley /
&/rszirj_r.ﬂgbb

6T600T,

€

688977

915076

137909

465213
844374
726501
668953

461790
516361
780343

592844

436596
790181

650627
759717
556042
410694
415161
689186
694511
728744
405055
324860
530446
459473
539701
605010
590265
386308

LOTGLD

LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2002

March 2008

April 1971

March 1995
March 2010
March 2006
April 2004

April 1994
April 1998
March 2007

March 2002

July 2009
March 2005

March 2006
March 2010
March 2002
March 1995
April 1997

March 2008
March 2008
March 2009
March 1996
March 1988
March 2001
March 1997
March 2002
March 2003

September 2002

April 1993

Gaiales
olsuiid,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

[5.8.  6T6u0T
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000563/ 1912-1/2011,

16-8-2011.
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Do.
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Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
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Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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Vellore:—cont.

Suresh, C.

Nithiyanandam, K.
Henry Ronse, J.O.

N. Karunakaran
Geethai Priyan, K.
Mari, E.
Sarathkumar, J.
Arul Jothi, C.S.

C. Kannagi

C. Suresh

K. Vijaya Kumar
P. Vachalapapu

Kancheepuram:
Jahir Hussain, M.
Rajan, S.T.
Jayanthi, D.

udley /
&/rszirj_r.ﬂgbb

6T600T,

(€

368528

321455

607781
569698

220010
518970
416645
744206
322940
404397
673951
408425
277691

646561
430236
524839

LOTGLD

LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

4

October 1993

March 1986

March 2003
September 2003

March 1983
March 2001
April 1997
March 2010
March 1990
April 1992
March 2007
April 1992
March 1985

March 2003
April 1997
March 2000

Gaiiales
lsuiid,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

} S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Slpd CTEUOTEORILD
CESib.
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m.&. eteior 000563/192-1/2011,

16-8-2011.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
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